N12000009614

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Okyotatorzipii Hono II)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
•				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400240340074

400240340074 10/08/12-01039-006 ***87.50

12 OCT -8 AN III: OR SUSHEINARY OF SUATE

1/4

COVER LETTER.

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Exclusive Elite Inc.					
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAMÉ – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Arti	cles of Incorporation and	d a check for :		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM	: Erica Bourne				
Name (Printed or typed)					
6542 Swissco Dr. #825					
Address					
Orlando, FL 32822					
City, State & Zip					
8504459455					
6542 Swissestime #828phone number					
erica.bourne@gmail.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the o	NAME The Exclusive Elite	Inc.	FILED
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		12 OCT -8 AM II: 08
ARTICLE II	Principal street address		
	6542 Swissco Dr. #825		Mailing address, if different is:
•	Orlando, FL 32822		TALLAHASSEE, PEORIDA
	Ottalion, I L 32022		iri
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		• .
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:		
to fund its operations and for oth Organization according to Section more successful marriages and to the control of the co	ser charitable purposes. No part of the servings, if any, of the corporation shall insure to the be no 801(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, The Exclave Ellie Inc. is designed to provide the families, and ultimately a stronger and more successful community at large. No substantial or	nuffi of any private shareholder, member, or a program that is both useful and beneficial to the art of the activities of the corporation shall be to the corporation sha	young Black American professionals. The organization will advocate Individuals on relevant trys, alcoustoin groups, and other smiler programs. These purposes shall be broadly interpreted to transpir status for fluidars income tax purposes. The corporation may engage in fund-relating activities reflectuals, accord when permitted only the internal Revenue Code As defined by an Educational he community, as it's mission is to build stronger, and more successful individuals for stronger and the carrying on of propagands, or otherwise stemping to influence legislation, and the corporation office. Notwithstanding any other provision of these strictes, the corporation shell not, except to an seeds shall be distributed for one or more seemely purposes within the meaning of section 501(c) imment, for a public purpose.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne	er in which the directors	are elected and appointed:
	ction of Board members and their terms, along with the ction to the Board, a director shall also be a member of INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	f the corporation. CTORS	
	Title: Erica Bourne		Nakesha Westmoreland
Address:	6542 Swissco Dr. #825		1444 E. Hellman St.
	Orlando, FL 32822		Long Beach, CA 90813
Name and '	Title: Kenesha Oshourne	Name and Title	
Address:	5961 Bent Pine Dr.	Address:	
radioss.	Orlando, FL 32822		
Name and	Title: Lillie Hughes	Name and Title:	
Address:	PO Box 344	Address:	
	Winter Park, FL 32790		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered ager	nt is:
Name:	Erica Bourne	.e, o. 1.e .eg uge.	
Address:	6542 Swissco Dr. #825 Orlando, FL 32822		
			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Erica Bourne		
Address:	6542 Swissco Dr. #825		
	Orlando, FL 32822		
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of t	rocess for the above s	tated corporation at the place designated in this
	familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
£ .	Q_{Π}		10/4/2012
- Gross	Required Signature of Registered Age	ent	Date
C			
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein a nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as p		at any false information submitted in a document i, F.S.
Enice	f. B		10/4/2012
-5	Required Signature of Incorpor	ator	Date